Baureihe
Series
31
Environmentally sealed bistable Power Relays for exacting require-
ments in various applications in areas of Defence, Aerospace, Trucks,
Railway, Construction machinery, Ground support and Lift trucks.
The new generation of series 31 combines our proven electro-
mechanical components with an integrated electronics unit. The

 Funktion | Operation
 Schaltbilder | Circuits
 Bestellschlüssel | Ordering Key
BISTABILES LEISTUNGSRELAIS | BI-STABLE POWER RELAYS | 31 - 300A - ENERGY 3 07.2014
1 Baureihe | Series
2 Strombelastung | Current
3 Kontakte | Contacts
 1  Schliesser | 1  Make contact NO
4 Befestigung | Mounting
 1  Seitenflansch, Standard | 1  Standard side mounting
 2  Seitenflansch kurz | 2  Short form side
 4  Seitenflansch lang | 4  Long form side
5 Beschaltung | Suppression
 1  mit Löschdiode | 1  With suppression
6 Spulenspannung | Coil voltage
 1  12 V | 1  12 V
 2  24 V | 2  24 / 28 V
7 Schaltfunktion INIT | Switching function INIT
 E  ENERGY | E  ENERGY
8 Optionen | Options
 B  Magnetische Blasung  | B  Magnetic blowouts
  über 40 V erforderlich |  required over 40 V
 *9xx Weitere Anschlussarten auf Anfrage  |  *9xx Other types of connection on request
  DIN-Bajonett Steckverbinder |  DIN Bayonet Connector
  HDSCS Steckverbinder |  HDSCS Connector
31
1
. 3
2
1
3
1
4
. .1
5
2
6
E
7
Beispiel | Example
31.311.12.E
8
.
Standardausführung / Standard version
weitere Auswahlmöglichkeiten / Options
Kissling Elektrotechnik GmbH
Bohnland 16
D-72218 Wildberg
Telefon: +49 (0) 70 54 / 2 06-0
Telefax: +49 (0) 70 54 / 2 06-3 02